SUNETRA (UNIVERSAL EYE HEALTH PROGRAMMIE), PURI
MOBILE VISION CENTRE FREE EYE CHECKUP VENUE

MONTH & YEAR- MAY-2024  MVC VEHICLENO:  OD13T4682 DPM, NPCB o | R. TRIPATHY-9437469135
&VI, PURI :
\'lerride despatch l Name of the CHC/ Name of the PHC(N) Approx. o theOphitahimlcAstit
Sl. No. Date Day timing fror.n DHH, | Name of the Block PHC/SC Afternoon OPD Distance from Name nt Remarks
Puri Forenoon OPD DHH |

1 01-0524 |Wednesday _ |8.00AM Bangurigaon CHC Bangurigaon KAKATPUR OH 49 KM Subhasish Biswal, 9938728120
2 020524 |Thursday 8.00AM Delang CHC Delang HARIRAIPUR 34 KM subhasish Biswal, 9938728120
3 03-05-24  |Friday 8.00AM Kanas CHC Kanas SAHUPADA 37 KM. subhasish Biswal, 9938728120
a 04-05-24 _|Saturday 8.00AM Krushna Prasad PHC(N) Satapada PANASPADA 49 KM subhasish Biswal, 9938728120 0 ]
5 06-05-24 _ |Monday 8.00AM Gop CHC Gop MADARANGA 31 KM subhasish Biswal, 9938728120 j
6 07-05-28  |Tuesday 8.00AM Astarang CHC Astarang KHANDASAH! PHC(N) 61 KM subhasish Biswal, 9938728120 j
7 08-05-24 |Wednesday 8.00AM Nimapada CHC Nimapada BADANINIGAON 45 KM Subhasish Biswal, 9938728120 j
8 09-05-24  |Thursday 8.00AM Delang CHC Delang GUALIPADA 34 KM Subhasish Biswal, 9938728120
9 10-05-24  |Friday 8.00AM Kanas CHC Kanas MANDARABASTA 37KM. __ |Subhasish Biswal, 9938728120
10 13-05-24  |Monday 8.00AM Brahmagiri CHC Reb g KHAJURIA 16 KM Subhasish Biswal, 9938728120
11 14-05-24  |Tuesday 8.00AM Astarang CHC Astarang RATANAPUR PHC(N) 61 KM Subhasish Biswal, 9938728120
12 15-05-24 Wednesday 8.00AM Bangurigaon CHC Bangurigaon BALIDOKAN 49 KM Subhasish Biswal, 9938728120
13 16-05-24 Thursday 8.00AM Delang CHC Delang INDIPUR PHC 34 KM Subhasish Biswal, 9938728120
14 17-05-24 Friday 8.00AM Kanas CHC Kanas NANDIGADA 37 KM. Subhasish Biswal, 9938728120
15 18-05-24  |Saturday 8.00AM Krushna Prasad PHC(N) Satapada PANASPADA 49 KM Subhasish Biswal, 9938728120
16 20-05-24  |Monday 8.00AM Gop CHC Gop AMBILIHANA PHC(N) 31 KM Subhasish Biswal, 9938728120
17 21-05-24  |Tuesday 8.00AM Astarang CHC Astarang KHANDASAHI PHC(N) 61 KM Subhasish Biswal, 9938728120
18 22-05-24  |Wednesday 8.00AM Nimapada CHC Charichhak __|NUASANTHA 45 KM Subhasish Biswal, 9938728120
19 24-05-24  |Friday 8.00AM Kanas CHC Kanas HARICHANDIPRASAD 37 KM. Subhasish Biswal, 9938728120
20 27-05-24 Monday 8.00AM Brahmagiri CHC Rebenanuagaon RAIBIDHAR 16 KM Subhasish Biswal, 9938728120
21 28-05-24  |Tuesday 8.00AM Astarang CHC Astarang RATANAPUR PHC(N) 61 KM Subhasish Biswal, 9938728120
22 29-05-24 Wednesday 8.00AM Bangurigaon CHC Bangurigaon PATAPUR 49 KM Subhasish Biswal, 9938728120
23 30-05-24  |Thursday 8.00AM Delang CHC Delang GHORADIA PHC 34 KM Subhasish Biswal, 9938728120
24 31-05-24  |Friday 8.00AM Kanas CHC Kanas GADISAGADA
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